
STARTERS

BOUILLABAISE
Hot seafood soup served with crusty bread

SMOKED HADDOCK CHOWDER 
Cream-based chowder served with crusty bread

CRAB SALAD
Fresh white crab meat, celery and toast

CRISPY CALAMARI
Deep fried and served with tartar sauce

18

18

20

18

FISH  & CHIPS

BARRAMUNDI & HANDCUT CHIPS  

BLUE GRENADIER & HANDCUT CHIPS 

COD & HANDCUT CHIPS

100% FISH BURGER & HANDCUT CHIPS  

HANDCUT CHIPS ONLY

22

25

29

20

6

PASTAS  & PAELLA
CREAMY SALMON PASTA 

SALMON MARINARA LINGUINE 

SEAFOOD AGLIO OLIO 

MUSSEL LAKSA 

SEAFOOD PAELLA

24

24

26

SHELLFISH

STEAMED LIVE MUSSEL
Cream Garlic & Herbs / Legendary Laksa

GRILLED TIGER PRAWNS
Lemon Rock Salt & Salad

CLOUDY BAY CLAMS
With Cream Garlic & Herbs

45 / 75

30

50

30 / 100

38 / 130

55 / 178

65 / 230

48 / 168

40

OYSTERS

TRAGHEAN N A BAY 

IRISH PREMIUM

IRISH PREMIUM NO.1  

GALLAGHER SPECIAL 

IRISH TRIO

BAKED OYSTERS with cheese

DRINKS

MINERAL WATER 600ml

SOFT DRINKS 

HILDON  330 /750ml
Sparkling or Still

MOUNTAIN FRESH FRUIT JUICE 
Apple & Orange

2.50

3

10 / 18

12

3pcs /12pcs

2525

25

25


	Slide Number 1



