

STARTERS		OYSTERS	3pcs / 12pcs
BOUILLABAISE Hot seafood soup served with crusty bread	18	TRAGHEANNA BAY	30 / 100
SMOKED HADDOCK CHOWDER Cream-based chowder served with crusty bread	18	IRISH PREMIUM	38 / 130
		IRISH PREMIUM NO.I	55 / 178
CRAB SALAD Fresh white crab meat, celery and toast CRISPY CALAMARI Deep fried and served with tartar sauce	20	GALLAGHER SPECIAL	65 / 230
	18	IRISH TRIO	48 / 168
		BAKED OYSTERS with cheese	40









FISH & CHIPS

BARRAMUNDI & HANDCUT CHIPS	22
BLUE GRENADIER & HANDCUT CHIPS	25
COD & HANDCUT CHIPS	29
100% FISH BURGER & HANDCUT CHIPS	20
HANDCUT CHIPS ONLY	6













SHELLFISH

STEAMED LIVE MUSSEL Cream Garlic & Herbs / Legendary Laksa	45 / 75
GRILLED TIGER PRAVVNS Lemon Rock Salt & Salad	30
CLOUDY BAY CLAMS With Cream Garlic & Herbs	50

DRINKS

MINERAL WATER 600ml	2.50
SOFT DRINKS	3
HILDON 330 /750ml Sparkling or Still	10/18
MOUNTAIN FRESH FRUIT JUICE Apple & Orange	12